
LOT 16 BLOCK A 242 VILLAGE S/D.

ORB 794-663

GOODBREAD MICHAEL/GOODBREAD TERESA
205 SW TOMPKINS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-4S-17-08640-016
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21417.010 1.00/
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2
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29,446

135,992
HA HAB DX 33,273

102,719
165,438

0

167,600

0794/0663 8/05/1994 WD Q V 6,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT L PAUL

MICHAEL & TERESA GO

0599/0454 8/01/1986 WD Q V 01 4,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000052043 Roof Replacement 12,000 01/13/2025

8768 SFR 38,000 08/24/1994

1995HX Base Yr

205 SW THOMPKINS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,601 120.5820 135.05 216,215 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 1995 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 288 100 288 26,837

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 116,294

FOP 20 30 6 559

FOP 52 30 16 1,491

UCP 216 20 43 4,007

1,824 1,601 149,188

FOP= N4 W5 S4 E5$ BAS=  W52 S24 E37 FOP= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E15
UCP= S18 E12 N18 W12$ BAS= E12 N24 W12 S24$ N24$.

FOP 4

5

4
5
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52

24

37

15

24

FOP4

13

4
13

UCP18

12

18

12

BAS

12

24

12

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 10 70 700.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,050

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 200

1,250

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 210.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


